May 02 2024 (21:22) India Rail Info 1

Ujjain - Bhopal MEMU/09393K - MEMU - WR
UJN/Ujjain Junction to BCH/Berchha
1h 5m - 60 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 UJN |Ujjain Junction 21:10 2 |1 0 46 |492 |WR
2 |PLW |Pingleshwar 21:22 21:23 m |0 |1 9 56 |509 |[WR
3 |TJP Tajpur 21:30 21:31 im (0 |1 16 |83 |528 |WR
4 |SVT Shivpura 21:38 21:39 im (0 |1 25 |54 |498 |WR
5 |[TAN |Tarana Road 21:46 21:47 im (0 |1 32 |64 [500 |WR
6 MKC [Maksi Junction 21:56 21:57 Tm (0 |1 41 63 |510 (WR
7 PUO [Pir Umrod 22:04 22:05 Tm |0 |1 49 69 |480 |WR
8 BCH |Berchha 22:15 22:16 im (0 |1 60 |43 [490 |WR
9 |KONY |Kisoni 22:23 22:24 im (0 |1 65 |61 [461 |WR
10 |KSH |Kali Sindh 22:31 22:32 im (0 |1 72 |61 |443 |WR
11 |BLX Bolai 22:38 22:39 im (0 |1 78 |71 |458 |WR
12 |AKD |Akodia 22:49 22:50 m |0 |1 90 |58 (461 |WR
13 |[MQE |Mohammadkhera 22:57 22:58 Tm |0 |1 97 |47 |451 |WR
14 |SP Shujalpur 23:06 23:08 2m |0 |1 103 |56 |455 |[WR
15 |CKOD |Chakrod 23:15 23:16 im (0 |1 110 |45 |467 |WR
16 |KPP Kalapipal 23:24 23:25 im (0 |1 116 |54 488 |WR
17 |JBX Jabri 23:33 23:34 im |0 |1 123 |68 |480 |WR
18 |PRB Parbati 23:41 23:42 Tm |0 |1 131 (50 [472 |WR
19 |BKTL |Baktal 23:49 23:50 im (0 |1 137 |61 |482 |WR
20 |[SEH Sehore 23:58 00:01 3m [0 |1 145 |52 [499 |WR
21 |PNWN |Pachawan 00:07 00:08 Tm |0 (2 150 |60 (516 |WR
22 |PUD |Phanda 00:15 00:16 im [0 |2 157 |60 |453 |WR
23 |BQE |Bakanian Bhaunri 00:24 00:25 im |0 (2 165 |60 (515 |WR
24 |BIH Bairagarh 00:33 00:35 2m |1 |2 173 |18 |519 [WCR
25 |BPL Bhopal Junction 01:10 0 |2 183 |- 405 |WCR

May 02 2024 (21:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



